Form 4.20

5/99

For Official Use

Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06340287

Name of Company

B.S. Fast Foods Limited
1/ We
Shane Biddlecombe Gordon Johnston
12/14 Carlton Place 12/14 Carlton Place
Southampton Southampton
5015 2EA S0O152EA

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 05 December 2008

/

Signed Date 03 December 2008
S ————— _—
Recovery hjs _
12/14 Carlton Place For Official Use
Southampton Insolvency Section Post Room
S015 2EA
Ref: 3435BSF/GJ/SB/FHMWB/JP/DS \\
- 5L8°
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow ATUBS 349

1211212008

A13
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34:GVL -

Form 4.19

Staternent of Affairs

., Stateinent a5 to-affairs &

B:S: F'as't- Foods: Lirfifte-d e

.

 ofv the 5 Deciiiber 2008 the date of the resolution for windifig up

. AFFIDAVIT

Thls afﬂdavnt must be -SWOFH oF' afﬂrmed befofe a~Sol|c:tbr or Ccomrhissmner of

o Oaths when’ yoli Have: completed the rest of this. form.

S ,

) "-Make oath and say- that the .several : pages exh:blted hereto and marked AA1 & B

are to ths pest of my: know[edge and-belief a full, true and compiete statement as to

the affaifs of ihe abové hiamed compdhy as at 5 Decémber 2008 the date of the
-resolutlon for windifg {p ‘and that tHe said company cartied ©n busingss as

Restaurant
¥ N )
2R s Road
AT, A S : i 0w KT
Swg_rnlafflrm,edzaf e, Suniey KT3 3RJ
A . . hu-1.r r-..ns.ia“&b
i i Ny dEEG (G326
. Dafer
Signatiires

TN
Before Me ‘ \S C(/UM
Qﬂmm gc:mr\&uuof'cﬁw
A:8olicitst of Commissiorier of Oaths or dufy authorised officer.

Before swearmg the afﬂdavit the Sollcitor or Commlssionér is partu:ularly réquested to make

: '-om r‘éther altei-a hs in the printed form A deﬂciency i the affidavitin’ any of the
above respects will'meaki that It 5. réfused by the couit, aiid will hocassitate Ha béing re-sworn.

i

P

I T e Y



B:S. FastFoods Limifed o
Statement Of Affairs:as at'’5, December2008

A-SymmaryofAssefs . . - . . .

Assets*

Book

‘Va

£

lue

Estmated o
Realise
£

. AS88tS slibJect 15 fikediCharge:
- Assets'subject to floating charge:
Uricharged assetss

Estiinatédtotatagsits vailable for.preferantial craditors

§i'g“ria’ture‘

P oy wem—— A T
i -

.7 Datée.._ 4‘! J)EC’!QCD?/

NIL

Fw

e




B. 3. Fast Foads Limited .
Statement of Affalrs as‘ats December 2008

A1 - Surminary of Liabilfies

Estimated-to

Realise
. £
Estimated total assets-avaitablé for preférenitiai craditors (Carried-froni Page A), MNIL
Liabllltles .
Preferentlal Credltors - -
Est;mated-defuclen_cyfsurglué‘ S regards pr’ef@réhtiéltfeﬂito‘i‘s NIL
NiL
NIL
L
NIL.
Unsgcured :hgn_:p!eferentla{eclalrﬁs (e)(cludin'giényrsﬁgﬂfall 1o flaating charge holdérs)
Fafe 'rential credltors {brought down) ~ NIL
“Trads:&. Expense Creditdrs: 3,505:43 .
: 350543,
Estimated’ deflclencylsurplus as regards non-preferanﬂal ‘treditors o
“(exeludiiig dny-shértfaii.fo floatiry charge holdais) {3;505:43)
Estimated d_eﬂciency!surplueas regards:e"fédnlo_?s {3.505.43)
Igsted afid cailad up capital
Ordinary Sharetoldsrs 100.00

Estimiated fotal deficlericyisurplus’as ragards ménibers

Signattire

. Date 4'! DE(’!%O?“

TR AT




#111.8007 Joquionq £ . 10 19 108 B4l 1 4o p-abeg

- @ineubis

tyses'e R o M0y samua 2

00'2¢: - . ,  saysduey? mﬁsuom‘.um&ﬁg_x@m B8 pUe I3 easyIN0s 1089

05°48 ZNE-EING xmmmzm,,uwmé, .mc_ﬁmﬁ 1¥:X08'0d N BEIEITY Ew&:ow 008D

_ 1662 xxv on_ ucm>mx mm K08 Dd "@WE: SI0IAISG JBLOISND) P Lﬁm>>_£=oEmt0n_ £BdD
_ 00°081 ino nmwo't@ o,_zo.‘ __oc:oo D ginotiisiiod oomok
m.h 619 e m._mﬂwom_ .EEmaEm _._H:oEwtoammmm__ R omu%u:o._ A iBujyeg seybni Q0HO

BE€9T o hm:‘ B6HQ ..EEEQ 'MOY 1BOUSPIACLE ::80< 5531 _w:m xaa.m”‘ 9d.1g - 108D

w.m.mmw.w . ; ) m_N_. m_,m_._ umummu_m._ mmwmxom 04 - , mmmc_mnm SECY: cmn:m ‘DOAD

‘ s1opaig. Auedwod - g

. ‘PoNUIry SPeo4 ISE] 'Sig

. . & (TESTY R RN




